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LISTA ACTUALIZADA DE LA REGULACIÓN DE BOLSAS DE TRABAJO TEMPORAL
Orden 18/2018 de  19 de julio

CERVIGON PARADANTA, MARIA DEL PI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17111776527K 28 0 0 0 0 43,3413 01/09/2018

VILCHEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121486179Q 28 0 0 1,5 0 42,513 01/09/2018

MORENO ALVAREZ, ARMANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148348188A 28 1 0 0 0 4213 13/09/2022

LINARES JAVALOYES, SAUL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121681237B 25,85 1 0 1,5 0 28,350 13/09/2022

ESCORIZA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17127533800V 28 0 0 0 0 280 01/09/2018

HERNANDEZ RUIZ, MARIA NIEVES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17114590246N 14,21 1 0 3 0 18,210 13/09/2022

MOJENA MARTIN, Mª DEL PUERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121502144L 17,24 0 0 1,5 0 17,240 13/09/2022

MUÑOZ IVANJSIC, SONIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121471294N 16,8 0 0 3 0 16,80 23/05/2019

SALA ALBERO, EVA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148379128P 9,23 4 2 3 0 16,730 01/09/2018

GARCIA GOMEZ, CONSUELO Excluido Art. 18105164970K 14,35 0,75 0 0 0 15,10 01/02/2021

VIGUER SANCHO, MANUEL EMILIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122528315E 13,65 0,75 0 1,5 0 14,40 01/09/2018

ORDIÑANA  SORIANO, MIRIAM Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148293627K 10,15 2 0 3 0 13,650 11/05/2021

SALVADOR PAULINO, JOSE LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17119887817Q 10,4 0 0 3 0 13,40 01/09/2018

MIRA SANCHEZ, NIEVES MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148316669V 12,36 0,75 0 0 0 13,110 18/01/2023

AZNAR CAMARASA, ROSA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1153230324K 11,2 0 0 3 0 11,20 19/01/2023

GARCIA-ABADILLO TEBAR, VICTOR JO Excluido Art. 18.g153245901G 9,8 1 0 3 0 9,80 21/06/2020

MUÑOZ MENARGUEZ, FRANCISCO JO Activo Art. 16.1121978739P 9,1 0 0,4 0 0 9,50 16/06/2021

LOPEZ ROBLEDILLO, M. ANGELES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121992268J 5,25 0,75 0 1,5 0 7,50 09/03/2021

FIGUERAS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145927925F 0 1 2 3 0 60 01/09/2018

GARCIA SOLERA, MARCOS No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4173993240D 1,69 1 0 3 0 5,690 01/12/2018

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO Excluido Art. 18.g121454146E 4,9 0,75 0 0 0 5,650 12/11/2022

PULIDO DISTEFANO, EDUARDO MANU Renuncia Justificada Art. 17149625315D 0 0 2 1,5 0 50 31/08/2021

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIA LUISA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121502282L 3,38 1 0 1,5 0 4,380 21/11/2018

TOLEDO LLORET, NATALIA Excluido Art. 18.g121506293M 1,75 1 0 3 0 4,250 02/12/2020

RODENAS MIRON, AMPARO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121979492W 0 1 0 1,5 0 40 28/10/2022

CERMEÑO NUÑEZ, JUAN MIGUEL Activo Art. 16.1148534985V 0 1 0 3 0 40 05/08/2021

CARMONA RUIZ, JORGE Excluido Art. 18.g148480517J 0 0 0 3 2,5 40 16/06/2018

GARRIDO MORA, CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148670438T 0 1 0 3 0 40 18/09/2019

FERRER GRIÑAN, ROSARIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121664867V 3,51 0 0 0 0 3,510 13/09/2022

MONTILLA MARTINEZ, CESAR Activo Art. 16.1121682384P 0,7 1 0 3 0 3,20 24/05/2021

ARSENI LOZOYA, SONIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133484582D 0,13 1 0,4 1,5 0 3,030 28/11/2018

ORTUÑO MANRIQUE, ALBERTO JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174005569X 0 0 0,8 3 0 30 13/09/2022

SERRANO JAEN, VICENTE RAMON No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121967841N 0,26 1 0 1,5 0 2,760 10/10/2022

COSTA MIRALLES, ROSA ANA Excluido Art. 18152785724B 0 1 0 3 0 2,51 29/11/2018

BELDA LOPEZ, VERONICA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120432483L 0 1 0 3 0 2,50 29/11/2018

ARCACIA RIPOLL, BEATRIZ No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148620140A 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 05/06/2019

DE MANUEL ESPINOSA, MARIA AUXILI Excluido Art. 18129011501Z 0,78 0 0 1,5 0 2,280 29/11/2018

ROMERO ORTEGA, PAOLINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145280599Q 0 0 1,5 1,5 0 20 29/11/2018

ARREDONDO MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANC Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121443999H 0,26 0 0 1,5 0 1,760 29/11/2018

OULAD-SOUAHIL BOUSSEIK, MOHAME No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174238927X 0,65 1 0 0 0 1,650 01/09/2021

GARCIA MARTI, ANA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121431724W 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 13/09/2022

GALLEGO LARRIBA, AZUCENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17117442729N 0 0 0 3 0 1,50 13/09/2022

PEREZ MORENO, ANTONIIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121500101T 0 1 0 3 0 1,50 13/09/2022

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, RUBEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121683143P 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 29/11/2018

VERDU MARTINEZ, ANA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4173993716W 0,52 0,75 0 3 0 1,270 25/04/2019

LLORET PICO, MARIA ELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148300190Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 29/04/2019

VICHO MUÑOZ, CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17107046692K 0 1 0 1,5 0 10 26/01/2023

GOMEZ GOMEZ, GUIOMAR Activo Art. 16.1174242455L 0 1 0 3 0 10 27/01/2023

ARANGO BUITRAGO, MARIA CRISTINA Excluido Art. 18148646042F 0,65 0 0 0 0 0,650 13/12/2022

PASTOR ABELLAN, MARIA BEGOÑA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122144838R 0,52 0 0 1,5 0 0,520 18/09/2019

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Mª PILAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17111730053F 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 19/11/2019

PEÑA LOPEZ, JOAQUIN Activo Art. 16.1121445371X 0 0 0 0 0 00 25/11/2022

PEREZ PICO, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121452520Y 0 0 0 3 0 00 29/04/2019

GARCIA COLLADO, MIGUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121450007T 0 0 0 3 0 00 29/04/2019

MARTINEZ MARTIN, JUAN JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121448761L 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 30/04/2019

MESEGUER SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121456996C 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 30/04/2019
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NAVARRO CAMPOS, MARIA INMACULA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121472281X 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 30/04/2019

SANCHEZ ALFARO, VICENTE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121476414A 0 0 0 0 0 00 09/08/2022

ARENA GARCIA, TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17112749778G 0 0 0 3 0 00 29/04/2019

PEREZ GALLARDO, MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17127531960V 0 0 0 0 0 00 12/09/2022

DONATE PERALES, JOSE MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129005495B 0 0 0 3 0 00 13/09/2022

BARCHIN JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144378050X 0 0 0 0 0 00 30/04/2019

MAÑAS REYES, ANA MARIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4175234274D 0 0 0 3 0 00 06/10/2022

ENE, MARIA MAGDALENA Disponible Art. 16.21X6890644M 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 06/03/2023

MARTINEZ ORTEGA, JORDI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148533262L 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 25/02/2020
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CERVIGON PARADANTA, MARIA DEL PI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17111776527K 28 0 0 0 0 43,3413 01/09/2018

ESCORIZA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17127533800V 28 0 0 0 0 280 01/09/2018

HERNANDEZ RUIZ, MARIA NIEVES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17114590246N 14,21 1 0 3 0 18,210 15/12/2022

MOJENA MARTIN, Mª DEL PUERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121502144L 17,24 0 0 1,5 0 17,240 15/12/2022

MUÑOZ IVANJSIC, SONIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121471294N 16,8 0 0 3 0 16,80 23/05/2019

VIGUER SANCHO, MANUEL EMILIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122528315E 13,65 0,75 0 1,5 0 14,40 01/09/2018

SALVADOR PAULINO, JOSE LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17119887817Q 10,4 0 0 3 0 13,40 01/09/2018

AZNAR CAMARASA, ROSA MARIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4153230324K 11,2 0 0 3 0 11,20 05/01/2023

GARCIA-ABADILLO TEBAR, VICTOR JO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153245901G 9,8 1 0 3 0 9,80 15/12/2022

MUÑOZ MENARGUEZ, FRANCISCO JO Activo Art. 16.1121978739P 9,1 0 0,4 0 0 9,50 16/06/2021

LOPEZ ROBLEDILLO, M. ANGELES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121992268J 5,25 0,75 0 1,5 0 7,50 15/12/2022

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121454146E 4,9 0,75 0 0 0 5,650 15/12/2022

PULIDO DISTEFANO, EDUARDO MANU Renuncia Justificada Art. 17149625315D 0 0 2 1,5 0 50 01/09/2018

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIA LUISA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121502282L 3,38 1 0 1,5 0 4,380 21/11/2018

RODENAS MIRON, AMPARO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121979492W 0 1 0 1,5 0 40 04/02/2019

CARMONA RUIZ, JORGE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148480517J 0 0 0 3 2,5 40 15/12/2022

GARRIDO MORA, CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148670438T 0 1 0 3 0 40 10/03/2020

FERRER GRIÑAN, ROSARIO No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121664867V 3,51 0 0 0 0 3,510 11/02/2019

MONTILLA MARTINEZ, CESAR Activo Art. 16.1121682384P 0,7 1 0 3 0 3,20 24/05/2021

ORTUÑO MANRIQUE, ALBERTO JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174005569X 0 0 0,8 3 0 30 15/12/2022

SERRANO JAEN, VICENTE RAMON Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121967841N 0,26 1 0 1,5 0 2,760 24/03/2022

COSTA MIRALLES, ROSA ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152785724B 0 1 0 3 0 2,51 14/05/2021

ARCACIA RIPOLL, BEATRIZ No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148620140A 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 05/06/2019

DE MANUEL ESPINOSA, MARIA AUXILI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129011501Z 0,78 0 0 1,5 0 2,280 10/03/2020

ROMERO ORTEGA, PAOLINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145280599Q 0 0 1,5 1,5 0 20 29/11/2018

OULAD-SOUAHIL BOUSSEIK, MOHAME Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174238927X 0,65 1 0 0 0 1,650 29/11/2018

GARCIA MARTI, ANA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121431724W 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 15/12/2022

GALLEGO LARRIBA, AZUCENA Excluido Art. 18.g117442729N 0 0 0 3 0 1,50 03/02/2019

PEREZ MORENO, ANTONIIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121500101T 0 1 0 3 0 1,50 15/12/2022

LLORET PICO, MARIA ELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148300190Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 04/02/2019

GOMEZ GOMEZ, GUIOMAR Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.b174242455L 0 1 0 3 0 10 16/12/202216/06/2023

ARANGO BUITRAGO, MARIA CRISTINA Excluido Art. 18148646042F 0,65 0 0 0 0 0,650 13/12/2022

PASTOR ABELLAN, MARIA BEGOÑA Excluido Art. 18122144838R 0,52 0 0 1,5 0 0,520 02/01/2019

PEÑA LOPEZ, JOAQUIN Activo Art. 16.1121445371X 0 0 0 0 0 00 25/11/2022

PEREZ PICO, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121452520Y 0 0 0 3 0 00 04/02/2019

GARCIA COLLADO, MIGUEL Excluido Art. 18121450007T 0 0 0 3 0 00 02/01/2019

MARTINEZ MARTIN, JUAN JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121448761L 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 05/02/2019

MESEGUER SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121456996C 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 02/01/2019

SANCHEZ ALFARO, VICENTE No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121476414A 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/08/2022

ARENA GARCIA, TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17112749778G 0 0 0 3 0 00 02/01/2019

PEREZ GALLARDO, MANUEL No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4127531960V 0 0 0 0 0 00 26/12/2022

DONATE PERALES, JOSE MARIA Excluido Art. 18129005495B 0 0 0 3 0 00 02/01/2019

MAÑAS REYES, ANA MARIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4175234274D 0 0 0 3 0 00 06/10/2022

MARTINEZ ORTEGA, JORDI Excluido Art. 18148533262L 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 02/01/2019
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CERVIGON PARADANTA, MARIA DEL PI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17111776527K 28 0 0 0 0 43,3413 01/09/2018

ESCORIZA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17127533800V 28 0 0 0 0 280 01/09/2018

HERNANDEZ RUIZ, MARIA NIEVES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17114590246N 14,21 1 0 3 0 18,210 12/09/2022

MOJENA MARTIN, Mª DEL PUERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121502144L 17,24 0 0 1,5 0 17,240 12/09/2022

MUÑOZ IVANJSIC, SONIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121471294N 16,8 0 0 3 0 16,80 23/05/2019

VIGUER SANCHO, MANUEL EMILIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122528315E 13,65 0,75 0 1,5 0 14,40 01/09/2018

SALVADOR PAULINO, JOSE LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17119887817Q 10,4 0 0 3 0 13,40 01/09/2018

AZNAR CAMARASA, ROSA MARIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4153230324K 11,2 0 0 3 0 11,20 05/01/2023

GARCIA-ABADILLO TEBAR, VICTOR JO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153245901G 9,8 1 0 3 0 9,80 06/10/2022

MUÑOZ MENARGUEZ, FRANCISCO JO Activo Art. 16.1121978739P 9,1 0 0,4 0 0 9,50 16/06/2021

LOPEZ ROBLEDILLO, M. ANGELES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121992268J 5,25 0,75 0 1,5 0 7,50 14/04/2021

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO Disponible Art. 16.2121454146E 4,9 0,75 0 0 0 5,650 11/11/2022

PULIDO DISTEFANO, EDUARDO MANU Renuncia Justificada Art. 17149625315D 0 0 2 1,5 0 50 01/09/2018

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIA LUISA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121502282L 3,38 1 0 1,5 0 4,380 21/11/2018

RODENAS MIRON, AMPARO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121979492W 0 1 0 1,5 0 40 28/10/2022

CARMONA RUIZ, JORGE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148480517J 0 0 0 3 2,5 40 06/10/2022

GARRIDO MORA, CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148670438T 0 1 0 3 0 40 18/11/2019

ORTUÑO MANRIQUE, ALBERTO JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174005569X 0 0 0,8 3 0 30 06/10/2022

SERRANO JAEN, VICENTE RAMON Excluido Art. 18.g121967841N 0,26 1 0 1,5 0 2,760 25/01/2019

COSTA MIRALLES, ROSA ANA Excluido Art. 18152785724B 0 1 0 3 0 2,51 25/01/2019

ARCACIA RIPOLL, BEATRIZ No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148620140A 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 05/06/2019

DE MANUEL ESPINOSA, MARIA AUXILI No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4129011501Z 0,78 0 0 1,5 0 2,280 23/12/2018

ROMERO ORTEGA, PAOLINA Excluido Art. 18145280599Q 0 0 1,5 1,5 0 20 25/01/2019

OULAD-SOUAHIL BOUSSEIK, MOHAME No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174238927X 0,65 1 0 0 0 1,650 01/09/2021

GARCIA MARTI, ANA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121431724W 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 06/10/2022

GALLEGO LARRIBA, AZUCENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17117442729N 0 0 0 3 0 1,50 19/11/2019

PEREZ MORENO, ANTONIIA Disponible Art. 16.2121500101T 0 1 0 3 0 1,50 07/01/2023

LLORET PICO, MARIA ELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148300190Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 04/02/2019

GOMEZ GOMEZ, GUIOMAR Activo Art. 16.1174242455L 0 1 0 3 0 10 27/01/2023

ARANGO BUITRAGO, MARIA CRISTINA Excluido Art. 18148646042F 0,65 0 0 0 0 0,650 13/12/2022

PASTOR ABELLAN, MARIA BEGOÑA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122144838R 0,52 0 0 1,5 0 0,520 04/02/2019

PEÑA LOPEZ, JOAQUIN Activo Art. 16.1121445371X 0 0 0 0 0 00 25/11/2022

PEREZ PICO, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121452520Y 0 0 0 3 0 00 04/02/2019

GARCIA COLLADO, MIGUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121450007T 0 0 0 3 0 00 05/02/2019

MARTINEZ MARTIN, JUAN JOSE No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121448761L 0 0 0 1,5 0 00

MESEGUER SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121456996C 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 05/02/2019

SANCHEZ ALFARO, VICENTE No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121476414A 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/08/2022

ARENA GARCIA, TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17112749778G 0 0 0 3 0 00 05/02/2019

PEREZ GALLARDO, MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17127531960V 0 0 0 0 0 00 29/07/2022

DONATE PERALES, JOSE MARIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4129005495B 0 0 0 3 0 00 06/10/2022

MAÑAS REYES, ANA MARIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4175234274D 0 0 0 3 0 00 06/10/2022

MARTINEZ ORTEGA, JORDI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148533262L 0 0 0 1,5 0 00 23/04/2021


